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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARA' UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
UNIVERSIW INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6

csJMA17001390001 AAYUSH GUPTA 6.35 5.74 5.71 5.85 5.86 6.06
csJMA17001390002

csJMA17001390003

--t

csJMA1700139000s

ADITI KHARADI 8.43 8.00 8.38 8.33 8.58 8.78

ADIryA NARAYAN RAI 5.57 6.00 5.88 6.52 6.74 7.05

AJEET MISHRA 7.74 6.64 6.32' 6.22 6.02 5.96

AKANKSHA MISHRA 9.65 9.40 9.59 9.70 9.75 9.77

AKHILESH TIWARI 6.87 6.64 6.91 7.35 7.23 7.44

csJMA17001390007

csJMA17001390008

csJMA1700139001 0

AKSHAT SHARMA 6.96 7.23 5.62
ALI ABBAS 6.52 5.70 5.56 5.35 5.39 5.64

AMAN YADAV 7.22 6.81 7.06 7.37 7.26 7.31

ANIKET WALIYAN 6.00 5.79 6.15 6.09 6.23 6.49

ANURADHA 5.30 5.62 5.47 5.09 4.96 5.32
csJMA17001390012

csJMA17001390013

csJMA1700139001s

csJMA17001390017
csJMA17001390018
csJMA17001390019

APOORVA RAI 8.09 8.26 8.68 9.42 9.0s 9.22

ARYAN YADAV 8.00 6.77 6.06 6.52 6.68 6.96

ASHISH KUMAR 4.87 4.43 4.38 4.37 4.70 5.1 8

ASHUTOSH VERMA 3.65 4.26 4.38 4.59 4.47 4.66

ASHWANI DUBEY 6.78 7.15 7.41 7.48 7.26 7.17

ASMITA SHARMA 7.39 7.87 7.79 8.00 8.07 7.99

ATUL KUMAR VERMA 6.17 6.09 5.68 5.89 5.68 5.68

AYUSH RANJAN 6.09 6.04 6.1 5 6.63 6.74 6.73

DEEPAK TIWARI 4.87 4.64 4.68 4.61 4.81 5.09
csJMA17001390021 DEEPIKA SINGH 7.65 8.26 8.68 8.93 8.98 9.17
csJMA17001390022 GAURAV KUMAR 3.65 4.04 4.12 4.17 4.54 4.81

csJMA17001390023 GOPALJI GUPTA 6.43 7.02 7.47 7.76 7.82 8.00
csJMA17001390024 HARSH VERMA 6.00 6.00 5.47 5.48 5.44 5.57
csJMA17001390026 KISHAN SINGH 6.96 7 .11 7.50 7.61 7.51 7.67
csJMA17001390027 KS H ITIJ RANJAN SRIVASTAVA 6.87 7.62 7,88 7.74 7.86 8.01

csJMA17001390028 KUSHAGARA TRIPATHI 5.91 4.72 4.65 4.78 5.00 5.22
csJMA17001390029 LEENAVERMA s.22 5.45 5.12 5.22 5.21 5.29
csJM4170A1390030 | unL.A KUMARI 6.87 8.09 8.06 8.28 8.54 8.65
csJMA17001390031 NAMRA KHAN 4.43 4.04
CSJMA17OO139OO32 I OJAS GUPTA 8.52 7.79 8.24 8.41 8.28 8.36
csJMA17oo13eoo33 lpffi 5.22 5.23 5.71 6.26 6.44 6.68
csJMA17001390034 Piyush Shukla 6.00 6.47 6.06 6.24 6.26 6.42
csJMA1T0013e0035 lpffi 6.87 | 7.45 7.577.47 7.33 7gs ln- ,U\l
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSIry KANPUR
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERTNG & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Repod

Branch Name : CSE

i; iiil" tn#:{. ,.

Roll No. Name Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6 Sem 7 Sem IcsJMAfiA01390036 PRAKHAR SAXENA 5.22 6.47 5.91 5.74 5.70 5.74uuJMAl t9Q1390037 PRIYANSHU TIWARI 6.78 6.77 6.62 6.96 6.77 6.79\/DJMA] /UUl JVUUSU PUNEET MAURYA 4.09 4.47 4.71 4.63 4.67 4.76vor,|u'l | /uu tJvuuJv RAGHAV SINGH 6.87 7.23 6.97 7.07 7.16 7.18
\.roJlvlA | / UU l.IYUU.+U RAMPRAVESH YADAV 4,43 5.45 5.65 6.11 6.02 6.16
\rDJlvlAl/UUl.)YUU.+ RISHABH SRIVASTAVA 8.43 8.38 8.41 8.20 8.00 8.19unJMAl /OO1390042 ROHIT KUMAR 4.09 5.28 5.24 5.30 5.35 5.41(,DJ]vlA] /UUl59UU43 SHARAD PATEL 6.09 6.21 6.41 6.37 6.37 6.26I.JDJMAI /UUlJ9UU44 SHASHI KANT 5.30 4.21 4.35 4.80 4.89 5.12
\rDrrMAl /UUl JVUU45 SHIVAM GUPTA 7.30 7.66 7.21 7.17 7.28 7.32
r.rOrrlVlA | / UU I JYUU+O SHIVAM TRIVEDI 2.00 2.00
UUJMA1 7001390047 SHIWANI GUPTA 6.35 6.17 6.26 6.24 6.19 6.33
t\rgrrlvlA | / UU I JVUtJ.ltl SHOUMIK BHATTACHARYA 9.65 9.83 9.74 9.61 9.68 9.74uuJMAl (U91390049 SHRIKANT KSHITIJ 4.52 4.72 4.47 4.54 4.60 4.76
t.rDJlVlA | /UUl .tVUUb:1 TWINKLE KATIYAR 6.35 6.64 7.09 7.85 8.26 8.58
\rgrrlvlAl /UU IOVUUCJ VAIBHAV BHATIA 6.43 6.98 7.26 7.43
usJMA17001390054 VARKHAYADAV 7.22 6.98 7.44 7.70 7.82 7.77uuJMAl /091390055 VIJAY KUMAR 4.87 5.06 s.09 5.28 s.32 5.40uuJMAl (U91390056 V]KAS PATEL 6.09 s.62 5.68 5.65 5.49 5.68
L,DJtvtAl /UU1390057 VISHAL KUMAR 6.43 6.81 6.62 6.70 7.02 7.14
U5JMA1 tgg13g005E VISHAL SINGH 5.22 5.40 5.59 6.00 6.32 6.29
UUJMAI (1,)U1390059 VISHNU CHAUHAN 6.00 6.21 6.29 6.72 6.63 6.59
VD.JIVIA I /UUl JYUUOU YASH AGARWAL 7.65 8.04 8.18 8.43 8.49 8.60
I..,DJIVIA I /UUl5YUU/O BHA\ATA GUPTA 10.00 9.79 9.50 9.43 9.54 9.60
t\-roJlvlA | / UU I JVU-l ZU VISHAL JOTWANI 10.00 9.83 9.65 9.63 9.63 9.70
Lr\)JfvfAl/UUIOVVZZO UtrEI-I]\A I-'AIFIAK 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.91 9.93 m
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAT UNIVERSIry KANPUR
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

Branch Name : ECE

Roll No. Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6 Sem 7 SemcsJMA17001390061

csJMA17001390062
csJMA17001390063

csJMA1700139006s
csJMA17001390066
csJMA17001390067

csJMA17001390069

csJMA17001390071

csJMA17001390072
csJMA17001390073

csJMAflA0139007s

t-6 lr I A l .'a\a\, .rarrat-

ABHAY SINGH 4.74 5.57 6.62 7.07 7.28 7.58

8

A.JAY KUMAR CHAUDHARV 5.30 3.62 3.85 4.30 4.50 4.82
AKHILESH KUMAR 7.22 7.45 7.38 7.07 7.18 7.31
AKRITI SHUKTA 9.65 8.81 8.94 8.6s 8.8s 9.04
ALIZAANWAR 8.43 6.85 7.24 7.89 7.81 7.U
AMAN RATHORE 6.52 6.09 5.94 6.26 6.46 6.72
AMARJEET KANAUJIYA 3.57 2.77 2.76 3.00
AMIT RANJAN 7.74 7.28 7.50 7.52 7.59 7.97
AMRITESH S TIWARI 7.30 7.06 7.24 7.50 7.73 8.03
ANJALI IGTIYAR 8.61 8.13 8.35 8.1 5 8.24 8.45ANKIT KUMAR 8.43 7.83 7.76 7.74 7.98 8.30
ANUSHKA MALVIYA 2.00
ANUSHKA SAXENA 9.65 8.81 8.56 7.67 7.54 7.96ARPIT VERMA 7.13 6.55 6.38 6.48 6.80 7.18
ASHUTOSH SHARMA 7.57 6.77 6.79 6.96 7.32 7.55
BHAVYA GUPTA 10.00 9.79 9.50 9.43 9.54 9.60rlzrJJfYf/-\ | / UU a.>VVV | (

csJMA17A01390078

csJMA17001390079
csJMA17001390080
csJMA17001390081
,,\O lr I A 1?,.ar\, r\'\4tr\4\A

DHARMENDRA GUPTA 8.78 8.43 7.68 7.70 7.74 7.91
GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH 6.78 6.43 6.15 6.46 6.62 6.58
HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY 4.43 3.40 3.35 3.39 3.64 3.88INDRESH SINGH 2.00
JITENDRA DUBEY 6.17 6.13 6.26 6.20 6.32 6.35\rr\r\rlvl/1 I t t'lu I OVUUOZ KHURSHEED HASAN KHAN 4.70 3.96 4.00 4.17 4.32 4.62\r\)Jlvl/.t I / UU I.TYUUOJ KISHAN I.AL 4.43 3.40

L;SJMA17001390094

csJMA1700139008s
,^Q lf t /A4at\?aqcr.rrrrraa

KM. UPASANA SANTOSHI 5.65 5.23 5.50 5.43 5.49 5.78
KRISHNA KUMAR 4.87 s.06 s.00 4.96 4.91 5.22\r\rrrtytirl I t VL| | 9i7lJUClGl

frQ f it A 4 a titl4 artnrrat
MD NAIYAR ALAM 3.48 3.53 3.94 4.41 4.38 4.66

\r\rrrtvtn I t \/V I l.7i7lJL|Ot

--
F6 frtAa-t\A.AAAAAA

MEENA DEVI VERMA 8.78 8.04 8.29 8.07 8.09 8.39\r\)t,lvl'"| | /UU I.)VUUOO MUKESH GUPTA 5.22 5.19 5.68 5.78 5.81 5.91v\rllvtr1t tUV IJVUUOV
f'\Q fit A.lat1,A4 afinn.rr\

NAUSHAD AHMAD 6.00 6.21 6.62 7.09 7.11 7.12\rurrtutnt,vvIJvvvvv

csJMAflA01390091...-_---
,t!Q lr I A 1 2 t\t\ l rt^r\r\r\r\

NEHA SHAKYA 4.70 4.34 5.26 5.91 6.34 6.60POONAM MAURYA 4.43 4.81 5.56 5.61 s.59 5.65\r\rtrtvtal I t \,|\J I JIIUUVZ
l^Q f rt A 4, t1,t ra &tnrrrrrrrr

PRAGYA SRIVASTAV 5.57 5.19 5.32 5.54 5.54 5.61\r\rrrtytn t, \,t', I 9i7\,UVO PRASHANT RAI 6.43 5.87 6.18 6.80 7.23 7.35 ,\
,l\.r\)Jlvlft I tUU IOVUUV.I PRATIBHA YADAV 7.22 6.60 6.82 6.50 6.29 6.37 an a- \I- -.. "
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAT UNIVERSIry KANPUR
UNIVERSIW INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

Roll No. Name Sem I Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4csJMA17001390095
csJMA17001390096
csJMAfiAA1390097
csJMA17001390098
csJMA17001390099
csJMAflA01390100
es-f tt a 17nn1?on,r n{

PRIYA GUPTA 5.22 5.23 5.59 5.93

ems Sem6 SemT
6.26 | a gs

PRIYANSHU SINGH 8.43 7.62 8.12 861 8.80 8.99RAJATKUMARCffi 7.22 5.57 s.68 5.78
RISHABH DEVENDRA 5.42 5.51

5.04 5.11 5.68 5.37 6.00 6.14RITIK KUMAR 6.78 6.17 6.26 6.48 6.55 6.66SAKSHI GAUTAM
Q A I'EEEI r:I A IhI I .|

5.1 3 4.17 4.38 4.72 4.85 5.32, vv tvvv f l, f

csJMA 170,0.13qn1n,
\rntvtr,f;,n n \rtr,nAla
Q ATVA i' ,^LI A TITIE} A

3.65 3.45 3.s3 3.72 3.83 4.12

CSJMA170t01390103
\r, rt t,--ltvt \rl l/F|lllJr\l|ra
Qn I lDn E I-J Otlt-rt I

3.57 3.57 4.00 4.52 5.01 5.25\.rrlLrI \ lJt l \)Il\\rn 4.00 2.98
usJMA17001390104
csJMA1700139010s

SHAILENDM BHARTI 2.00 2.00
SHAILENDRA PMTAP SINGH 2.70 2.34

u5JM417001390106 SHAURYA DIXIT
QlJlTLll Et\.lf'll:' A cr^Trr

5.57
csJMA17001390107
csJMA17001390108

4.13 4.00 3.87 4.02 4.36
Lt-ttl/t\^ r'1l E,L 6.43 s.36 5.68 6.20 6.29 6.50SHUBHAM DIXIT 7.30 6.60 7.41 7.57 7.44csJMA17001390109

csJMA17001390110
SHUBHAM GUPTA 7.45

4.43 4.04 4.50 4.83 5.26 5.58SHUBHAM GUPTA 6.61 5.53 5.68 5.91csJMAfiA01390111
csJMA17001390112

SHUBHAM SHAKYA
6.03 6.10

7.74 5.40 5.94 5.76 5.85 A n,{SHUBHAM SHUKI3 6.52 6.26 6.29 6.41 6.51 6.56uuJM417001390113 SHUBHI SRIVASTAVA 6.78 6.47
csJMAflA01390114 6.09 6.00 6.00 6.12SUDHANSHU SINGH 5.22 5.19 5.91 6.30csJMAfi0a1390115 SUNIL PATEL 6.62 6.76

6.09 5.23 5.85 5.91 5.79 5.90uuJM417001390116

csJMA17001390117
SURA"' PANDEY 6.78 5.36 5.44 5.89 6.00 6.00SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM- 4.96 4.09 4.21csJMAfi0a1390118 3.63
TANYA CHAUDHARY 2.00

usJMA170013g011g

csJMA17001390120
UDIT MISHRA 10.00 9.19 9.32 9.24 9.25 9.37VISHAL JOTWANI
E ALII ll 'T'rlArAFrr

10.00 9.63 9.65 9.63 9.63 9.70\ rlL,L I tvvAr\ 9.57 9.57 9.47 9.43 9.32 9.42
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

IT

Roll No. Name Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6 Sem 7 Sem 8
csJMA17001390121 ADARSH NIGAM 8.00 8.38 8.69 8.99 9.11 9.21
csJMA17001390122 AKHYA SRIVAS 6.00 5.62 5.83 6.24 6.52 6.55
csJMA17001390123 AMAN KUMAR 4.35 3.74 4.25 4.58 4.80 5.21
GSJMA17QQ139O124 AMIT YADAV 7.13 7.32 7.14 7.08 6.96 7.04
csJMA17001390125 ANAMIKA SINGH 9.65 9.62 9.06 9.27 9.27 9.37
csJMA17001390126 ANCHAL DIXIT 4.78 3.57 3.81 4.24 4.07 4.66
csJM417001390127 ANKESH KUMAR 4.78 4.72 4.92 5.01 4.78 5.0s
csJMA17001390129 ANKITA KASHYAP 9.22 8.81 8.44 8.06 8.03 8.29
csJMA17001390129 ANSHIKA SINGH 7.22 6.43 6.03 6.02 6.19 6.22
csJM417001390130 ANUJ 8.43 8.81 9.03 9.08 9.18 9.21
csJMA17001390131 ANUMEHA 7.65 7.66 7.19 7.61 7.69 7.87
csJMA17001390132 ANUPAM BOUDH 5.22 3.79 4.06 4.60 4.63 5.06
csJMAl 7001390133 ASHWANI SINGH 3.22 2.60 5.47 5.94
csJM417001390134 BRIJMANGAL CHAUDHARY 5.22 6.43 6.50 6.22 6.03 6.09
GSJMA17001390135 BUSHRA NAQVI 7.57 6.17 6.50 6.52 6.75 6.86
csJM417001390136 DESH DEEPAK 6.09 s.02 s.39 5.66 5.79 s.80
csJMA17001390137 HARDIK GARG 8.43 7.23 6.92 6.73 6.38 6.40
csJMA17AU390138 HARSH SINGH 6.78 6.38 6.53 6.86 7.17 7.27
csJMA17001390139 ISHITA JAISWAL 7.65 7.45 7.22 7.40 7.48 7.U
csJMA17001390140 ISHITA PANDEY 8.52 8.85 . 9.03 9.16 9.23 9.37
csJMA170A1390141 KAMAL KUMAR 6.00 6.64 6.64 6.49 6.42 6.3s
csJM417001390142 KOMAL KANAUJIA 4.43 4.04 4.17 4.97 5.25 5.41
csJM417001390143 KUMAR PRANJUL 4.52 4.09 3.89 4.02 3.97 4.42
CSJMAITOO139AM MANKESHWAR JAISWAL 4.87 4.89 4.81 5.10 5.37 5.60
GSJMA1 7001390145 MEHUL PATEL 6.78 5.57 5.83 5.89 s.86 5.91
csJM417001390147 MOHAMMAD ASIF 6.87 7.45 7.03 7.05 6.87 7.02
csJMA170013g014g MOHIT JAISWAL 5.57 5.62 5.97 5.98 6.23 6.30
csJM417001390149 MUSKAN GUPTA 9.22 9.40 9.22 8.95 8.92 9.11
csJM417001390150 NEEI.AM SONI 9.13 9.57 9.47 9.16 9.2s 9.35
GSJM417001390151 NEETIKA NIGAM 6.00 6.00 5.89 5.74 5.50 5.61
ssJMA17001390152 NIDHI JAISWAL 4.43 4.26 4.97 5.14 5.39 5.58
csJM417001390153 NIKHIL RATHAUR 5.57 5.02 s.39 6.17 6.64 6.82
csJMA1700139015.4 NISHANT SINGH 4.52 5.11 5.61 s.63 5.65 5.71
csJM417001390155 ULE_sn xunnnn cu?B 3.22

h

t

3.45 3.89 4.32 4.43
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAI UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

11"":l 
Nlme :

Roll No.

IT

Name Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem 6

't:#t'

o 1\frI.

Sern 7 Sem 8
csJMA170013901s6 PALISVI KAUR JAUHAR 7.65 7.70 7.81 8.22 8.40 8.6suuJMAl /001390157 PRACHI SHARMA 9.30 8.85 8.53 8.39 8.09 8.16
usJM417001390159 PRIYANKA RATHORE 4.52 4.47 4.72 s.05 s.08 5.27
usJM417001390159 PRIYANSHI AGMWAL 9.30 9.32 9.44 9.48 9.57 9.&+
\.,DJMA] / UUl 5VUl OU RAH U L KU MAR VISHWAKARMT 4.52 5.70 5.89 5.83 5.79 5.86
usJMA17gA1390161 RAHUL TIWARI 9.57 9.57 9.47 9.43 9.32 9.42
r..,oJlvlAl /UU ICYU IOZ RAHUL VISHWAKARMA 5.57 7.02 7.25 7.18 6.90 6.88uuJMAl (091390163 RAM GOPAL DUBEY 5.13 s.83 6.19 5.87 5.76 5.86uuJMAl /001390164 RISHAV TIWARI 3.22 2.60 4.90 5.32
usJM417001390165 RITIK PURUSHWANI 2.78 3.19 4.03 4.60 4.61 4.88
USJMA1 7001 390166 RIYA SACHAN 8.43 8.47 8.44 8.54 8.54 8.79
U5JMA1 (991390167 SANSKAR GOYAL 6.87 7.23 7.50 7.74 7.83 7.U
usJM417001390169 SAYED SHARIQUE HUSAIN 3.57 2.98 3.47 3.89 3.9s 4.43
r.-,oJlVlf\ | /UU IJVU IOV SHAHZAD AHMAD 6.43 7.11 7.47 7.57 7.74 7.87uuJMAl t991390170 SHRUTI TIWARI 6.00 4.55 4.86 5.46 5.08 5.29
r.-,OJlVlAl /UU IJVUI / SHUBHAM SINGH RATAN 4.43 3.83 3.67 4.04 4.35 4.68
L,DJMAI /UU]6vU'I (Z SHUBHANGI 8.87 8.04 8.25 8.19 8.26 8.39
uuJMA1t0g13g0173 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SINGH 4.09 3.40 4.03 4.52 4.38 4.76uuJMAl (991390174 SONENDRA KUMAR 6.87 5.45 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.03
utrJMA170013901 75 SUPRIYA SINGH 8.43 7.62 7.56 7.57 7.83 7.96
uuJMAl 7001 390176 SURBHI GUPTA 3.65 3.87 4.50 4.86 5.10 5.28
uuJMAl t991390177 VANSHAJ SINGH 6.87 6.68 7.72 7.72 7.91 7.73
uuJMAl t991390178 VARUN TIWARI 7.65 7.06 6.67 6.82 6.78 6.83
usJM417001390179 VEDA PRADHAN 7.22 6.85 6.69 6.62 6.s9 6.63
U$JMA17QO13901g0 VIKAS YADAV 6.87 6.64 6.72 6.73 6.96 6.98
\roJlvlAl/UUIJVUIVV NAMT(AIA UUBtsY 8.43 __891_ 7.78 7.55 7.27 7.29

e+*,;:':;i'
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE

MAHARAJ UNIVERSIW, KANPUR
OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report
Branch Name : CHE

Roll No.
Sem 1 Sem 2csJMA17001390181

csJMA17001390182

-ll

csJMA17001390183

CSJ@
-=|csJMAfiA01390185

csJMA17001390186
csJMA17001390187

-
cs@

-al csJMA 170013901t!9

csJMA170A1390i 90

-l

csJMA170A1390191

csJMA17001390193
csJMA170013901%_
csJMA17001390195

--.l-csJMA170a1390197
csJMA17001390198
csJMA 17001390199

csJMA17001390200

--t-

csJMA17001390201

csJMA17001390202

ABHISHEK
I DemZ Sem3--- Sem 4 Sem S Sem 6 Qanr ? Sem I2.00 2.43

rr|r-ttt,

ABHf SH trK Kt lrla p-u nErl
5.22

5.89

rv.r., r. \ | tr_ll \\rl I

anr 5.02 4.81 5.12 5.59, rvr I In \J\rr l'1 4.87 5.87 6.23 6.09ANITA RAWAT 7.65
6.43 6.61

8J1
8.30 7.97

?36
7.98 8.05ANOOP GUPTA 7.65 7.49ANl-rr.tD rzr rlrl6 7.51 8.00

m 8.24vvt r\\rlvlt.lr\ 7.57 7.62 7.57 7.57ANOOP 11UYAR GAUfAil 6.00 7.92
6.43

296
6.7s

8.61

6.76 6.97ANURAG GUPTA 6.17

6F
7.13

APARNATRIVEDI 8.92 9.06 9.21
6.47

5/9
5.02

6.14

53S
6.11ASHU SHARMA 5.22

530

6.34 6.3s
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
t)l ll-Ff | \ta A 

^i 
,

5.60 5.68 5.73
5.04 5.26 5.62 5.74IJr-IEEIVI YAI.JAV 3.57

2.78

m
4.77 5.22

:-g5_Tuyap lrilsHAD
PE
-]rnE\/a[lQLll I lrt6r rn r ------.-

5.30 5.51 5.53

x92
3.62 3.28 3.44 3.55
s.32 5.07 5.19 5.42

630w
5.69

658
r-r. t\Jt tu lyllr)f:Inf\ 6.43 6.26 5.83

4A1
6.04

mKARISHMA GAUTAM s.30 4.68

2160

s7e

MAAZ HABIB 3.22

4.U

4.99

MUKESH KUMAR

at€jl l

hlalttr nTn hr rE)Fv 5.59 5.87 5.71 5.76Irltutt \ tn lJ\rtr E I 8.43 8.09 7.78 7.55NEETU 7.65
7.27 7.29

8.13 7.22 6.94 6.90PRIYA
8.43

7.01
7.83

5.83
7.77

433
8.27 8.47PRIYAM PATEL 4.00

a5?

8.70
csJMA17AA1390203

csJMA17001390204

csJMA 17001390206

RAHUL TIWARI 4.31 4.58 4.92
4.38

zu
4.32 4.45 4.72RA"' VERMA 2.70 5.0s

6 AL/l-)t r./A?rr

7.1A
r \^nr-il nf\ l I IA]l( 8.00 7.83 7.42RANJEET KUMAR

--EDAI ,l FlFt A-F^ n arr r.
2.43

7.28 7.51
3.06 3.6s 4.22 4.65 4.73r\ vt rr\fitAr DlNLtFl 6.09 6.30 6.43Ello|_tr | \rA h 6.34

m 6.49 6.66l\lrJl--|tJ f/a[.rAv 5.22

aJ5
4.81 4.70usJMA17001390209 ROHIT KUMAR 5.26 5.37

csJMA17001390210

CSJMAITOO13}MO

5.A2 5.10 s.30 5.51SACHIN MAHESHWARI 6.26 5.53
7.15

5^66
7.80

533
7.75 7.77SAHIL TYAGI 6.43

m
7.86

SAIF MANSURI----
QAIZQIJI TIIOLJFI 

^

6.31 6.61 6.76
csJMA17001300213 2.64 4.00 4.12

9.32
vr-r| \\rt tt lvll\)r-lnfl 8.43

AAA
9.06 8.90 9.15ND|P rurrnnn 9.42
t .vz (.16 7.08 7.15 7.U nr

I f-

ffiffi \f.Fa-Ce
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE

MAHARAJ UNIVERSTW, KANPUR
OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report
Branch Name : CHE

Roll No.
Sem 1 Sem 2

ttuJ

csJMA 17001390215

csJMA17001390216----
csJMA17001390217
csJMA 17001390218

csJMA17001390219
csJMA17001390220
csJMA1700896221
-T-l
csJMA17001390222
csJMA17001390223
CSJMA1Z001390t22a

J SANYOG STN6 6.87 6.68

Sem 3rc Sem 4re Sem 8
SHIKHAR AGARWAL 6.s8

ra8
6.732.78 3.23 4.61

829
5.33SHIVANI SINGH 8.43

?^65
8.43

5.77

SMITA KUMARI 8.s8 8.65 8.8s
8.47

5F
8.49 8.38 8.20SNEHIL MISHR/q 5.6s

m
8.41

SONU KUMAR
QDI ln f,t zr tlr A Fl

5,57 s.30 5.33 s.50
2.64 3.s6 3.97

vf \rrrraf I r\Ltlvlt\f\ 4.43 3.40

200
3.30 3.60VINAY PRABHAKAR 2.00

4.11 4.53
va QLn^rn rt'r' 4.36 4.65

uuntl I 2.43 2.21
ABDUL MUSSAVIR 4.87

csJMA17001390226
csJMA1700139o2n
csJMA 17001390228
csJMA17001390229
l--
csJMA17001390230

aevaffiTiii 4.26 4.64 5.15 5.14

650
5.33\tt nt I ll 6.43 6.47 6.70 6.54N(M. TANJEEM 2.35 6.61

DEEPIKA PATHAK

-

Itl.\Lln 11t\rrArr A-r
10.00

9.93
10.00 10.00 10.00 9.91

455
.Yrvr r r_r. flul\Alvn4.lvlA l 4.09 3.62 3.80 4.25MOHD. ASHIF 2.00 4.81

csJMA 17001390231 rTNAA

4.61
rrrf\DnAN | {.JUl, lA 5.22 3.79

533
4.29RICHA BAJPAI 6.35

4.85 5.27
csJMA 17001390233 s.68 5.75 5.84 5.92r((JUHNI F'ANDEY 4.87 4.47csJMAfiA0139023a
csJMA170i01390235

csJMA 17001390236
CSJ@

QANAE A EICI! II 4.49 4.85 4.94 4.98\rr-runl ,-f|-\\)n I 7.57 7.79 8.38 8.47SAHIL KUSHWAHA 6.00

m
8.45 8.63

5.83 6.26 6.56SHIVANGI PAL 6.70 6.84
4.55

2.8s
4.90 4.97 5.33SHIVA JI PATEL 3.30 5.37

csJMA170013E0238
---l-

csJMA17001390239

4.84 5.08DHKAVAN YADAV 2.00 2.00
VISHAL YADAV 5.22

200
5.83 6.35 6.54SOMNATH TIWARI 6.72 6.85
2.21

JJ]IEl

i'*"rt 
tT
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OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report

krj - i!!+irr

Branch Name : MEE

Rofl No. Name
Sem IcsJMAltootseo'./l 1 | ARtttQLrELl 

^r 
rFr?

Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Qarrr t Sem 6 Sem 7 Sem gffii 5.58 6.21 5.74 5.52

Yvftt v

-

5.68 5.79
csJMA170013€fEA

r\Jl 2.00r lAI(ASH KUMAR 6.83
7.54CSuMAl TO 7.83 7.77 7.52

csJMAlTOA-|:F[E;,
rr-lt \ I\ J/.l 4.33 4.26 4.94

7.65
c lAMt I stNGH

5.17
c.u / 5.45 5.66

CSuMAl Too 5.15 5.5 5.91

3.65csJMAl7o}ltr,goz;
- l, rt lr-rtytt[\ l..rf-l\.,,tulJnAKy

-l----_______7 l lrrrr 2.00 2.81 3.28
6.07 6.32

i\I\IL I\UMAK VtsRMA 4.83 5.28CSJMAlzoolgqnffi s.89

637
6.11 6.45

csJMA17001390u
r-rttr\t | \)r-lf-l(J

6.00 6.81
6.57

ANSHIKA SINGH 3.25
6.43 6.43 6.56

CSuMA1700 4.81 4.97 5.89 6.43
csJMAl 70013e0251

r, ryttrrrl lr\ 4.33 4.81 4.86
6.62

ANUKAG NISHAD
8.08

1. to 5.05 5.16
csJMA1700 809 8.37 8.46

6.50 6.89
8.52 8.63

6^6g
6.60 6.35

7A1
6.43

csJMAl 70013902s2
\tvtn 5.58 6.98 7.63ADNU I USH KUMAR 4.50 7.16 7.22

b.1'l 5.40 s.35 5.394.42 5.74
5.71

DEEPAII MIAIJRYA b.94 6.24 6.34 6.437.67 7.02 7.29UtstsPAK YADA\/
5.58

{.63 7.77 8.32c-ql[ratznnffi 5.45 5.91 6.30vYvryrr r t t \rL, I r.tVl\/4OO

CSJM@
UNAKMtsNDRA CHAUDHARY 5.67 6.60

6.46 6.s6
T'ILIP SINGH

6.83
6.89 6.70 6.57 6.82

CSuMAl Too 7.66 7.57 7.67

3^02csJMAl 70013e0t67
CSJM@

rr.vtr-lt t9t l\., I,\IJAV# 2.83 3.02 3.02
8.09 8.34

\, I \,, | | t\Al IYAK 2.00 2.00KANCHAN CHATJRA.IVA 4.42
2.17 2.12

CSuMAl To 4.64 4.74 5.15
csJMA1700139o26a

\r--u \ tI \)ll\lgn 2.83 4.04 4.94
s.38 5.51

^II( 
I I UPADHYAY

MAHESH SHUKLA
2.00

c.zz 5.39 s.59
GSJMA17001390265

6.42 7.02MANISH YADAV-
y91-1

6.00
/.uo 7.11 7.41 7.75

CSJMAlTOOl?€rEfF
AA rr.^.-^-^-?---

7.40 7.43 7.85 8.026.08 6.30 6.69
8.22

\-,DJMA1 tug13g026g MOHD. ANAS ANSARI 7.28

931
7.48 7.54

csJMA17001390269 8.08 8.85 9.23ML,HU. AI'TIF 8.08 8.26
9.45 9.54

GSJMA17OA139O27O

CSJ@
8.23 8.48 8.614.50 3.91 3.46

8.85
MRI7yIJN.'M
ltl lLr r r

3.80

9"0g
3.84 4.04CSJMAITOO@r 8.33 8.94 8.91rvt\J rrAtvt lvlf\L, AKIF 4.33 5.19
9.11 9.24

NEERA 5.63 5.74 5.79 5.97CSJMAfiA;AM 5.67 5.23
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CPI Report

Branch Name : MEE

Roll No. Name Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 Sem 5 Sem

\fi{

csJMA17001390275
csJMA17001390276

NIKITA SINGH 4.00 4.60 4.60 5.04 s.36

\r!9t I ! w

| 5.53

rrltl | | t

NILESH MOHAN PANDEY 5.25 6.13 6.43 5.67 5.59 6.01NITISH KUMAR SINGH 5.67 5.19 5.94 6.17 6.43 6.47usJMA170013g027g

csJMA17001390279

csJMA17001390281

PRAGYILA KUMAR MISHRA 7.25 8.60 9.06 9.28 9.34 9.43PRASHANT SINGH 7.58 7.83 7.63 7.33 7.30 7.57PRITI 2.00 2.38 4.77 5.30
PRIYA TOMAR 3.25 4.43 s.00 5.15 5.39 5.71RAHUL 5.92 6.34 6.97

csJMA17001390283
nQ f it A.1 at1,r\4 ar'r'.r^6..

7.02 6.98 7.16RANJEET KANNAUJIYA 3.17 4.43 5.06 s.28 5.66 5.84\-r\rvtvtrl I t vv I r.)vvzg&l RITU VISHWAKARMA 6.83 8.21 8.14 8.13 8.18 8.4uuJMA170A13g02g5

csJMA17001390287
RITURAJ YADAV 5.58 3.83 4.03 3.83 3.93 4.USAMEER KUSHWAHA 6.42 7.57 7.54 7.67 7.66 7.75SATAWANT KUMAR VERMA 5.17 4.81 4.94csJMA17001390289

csJMA17001390290

4.91 5.04 5.28SAURABH CHAUDHARV 5.58 5.79 5.54 5.74 5.93 6.03SHAILESH KASHYAP 4.00 4.60 5.06 5.00 4.82 5.15uuJMA17001390291 SHASHANK MAURYA 3.92 4.34
csJMA17001390292 4.O0 3.91 3.93 4.2.6SHIVAM KUMAR 2.83
uuJMA17QO13g02g3 SHIVAM SINGH 6.83 6.98 7.26
CSJMA170t01390294
/\Q f i, A{'al1f1-4 aar'ir.lrrlr

7.52 7.75 8.12SHIVANSHU VERMA 7.58 7.62 7.91 7.85 8.09 8.40\r\r'rrtutn I t vv I !)vv4,vo SHOBHIT KUMAR VERMA 7.67 8.43 8.83 9.11 9.27 9.37u5JM417001390296 SWAPNIL KUMAR BHARTI 5.58 5.15
csJMA17001390297
nQ fit A,lztrtil ct^n6f\6

4.66 5.07 5.16 5.46TRISHA SACHAN s.s8 6.98 6.94 7,41 7.66 7.75\r\rvtvtn I t vv I r)vuz,vo
1t(! f i, A 4AI1,t\4 aarrr.rri.r

VIPENDRA CHAUDHARY 5.25 5.40 5.89 6.41 6.70 7.04\.r\rvtvrn I t vv I \)vvz,vv
(\Q f ttt L,'-7nn{Q6n.A^4

VISHAL GAURAV 3.67 4.47 4.77 s.09 s.20 s.63| ' \r\, r\rvv-?\rl_I_:IrIt, rAY't,L LLrNts 2.42 2.38 2.43 2.80 3.02 3.38

l\ a) I

\

\ ulil.
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CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE

MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR
OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CPI Report
Branch Name :

Roff No.

MSME

Sem 1

'. ,xi ., 
.

csJMA1700 Dem I Sem 2 Sem 3 Sem 4 sarn R o
Sem 7 Sem 8csJMA1700139o3oz ' 

_ ___ _yv, rE, rtyt f.r\rlylf1lll-r--
f een

I(HU

MU

pgg

5.33 s.66 6.00

I'JT
5.80

9.17 8.94
c. /0 5.82

2.83
9.33 9.45 9.543.40 3.40

555
3.54

2.00 4.00
3.70 4.15

2.00
b.uu 6.32 6.57

3.25
3.50

3.02 3.31 3.57
- 

t/
7.00 6.72 6.97

3.82

3.17 2.81
r.ql 7.96 8.41

5.75 6.26 6.31
6.83

6.35 6.21 6.407.83 8.31
6.08

u.03 8.81 9.015.83 5.83 5.89 6.002.42 238 6.25

6.08 o.26 6.14 6.11 6.254.42 4.81 5.03
n.51

5.17
4.98 5.04 5.18cs.lMArznn.rffi 4.43 4.89 4.89

4.08 4.26
5.26 s.69

4.54 4.70
3.25 3.06

4.09 4.97
3.20

8.34
3.28

7.33 8.04

Z,OG

3.33 3.71

iim^

uourvl

6.50
8.74 8.90 9.09

2.00
7.31 7.00 6.88 7.072.00

2.00 2.60

9.72
10.00 9.83 9.89

a3T4.92 4.89
9.77 9.75

4.92
c.o / 5.73 s.974.34 4.26 4.76 4.88

\JJ-ttvtA -t t I n|1'ag622 5.58 4.85 4.80

m
5.25F

@se2 I F

3.67 4.60
O.UU 5.33 s.56

2.00
4.26 4.28 4.57

2.83
2.90

2.81 3.06 3.11
6.17 6.34 3.24

6.09 6.37

6.74
6.375.33 5.83 6.20

o.05

4.08 4.68
6.90 7.18

4.31 4.35 4.426.83 6.43 5.89
4.69

4.42
a.uz 6.34 6.50323 3.86 4.37

7.17 7.45

-__

4.65 5.03

t\ l
t.cl 7.59 7.82 8.00

*ffi
l;;;';r.s
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Branch Name : MSME

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU JI MAHARAJ UNIVERSIry KANPUR
UNIVERSIW INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOTOGY

CpI Report

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 3

lfir"

t l\F'l ,

Roll No. Name
csJMA17001390336

Qallr ^l IG

SHIVAM SINGH 6.83 6.89 6.17

vgrr! t

i 5.87 |

.rern o ugm o Sem 8
csJMA17001390337 YOGESH SAXENA

/\llL/lTnrtIA

5.59 5.81

csJt\rtA17001390338
7.67 8.43 8.49 8.85 899 9.16nllf\l I r.JtJf'lA 4.08 s.06f-_r./uJMAl /og13eg?1n lpooNAM RATNAKAR I 4so 5.OZ 6.26 6.50 6.69 6.79
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